Village Community Development District No.6 Phase II ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT

FOR SERIES 2017 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

Interest: 4.25%

Unit 126					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2017	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,707.01
2018	\$558.90	\$725.21	\$81.96	\$1,366.07	\$16,148.11
2019	\$581.71	\$699.55	\$81.78	\$1,363.04	\$15,566.40
2020	\$607.37	\$672.79	\$81.71	\$1,361.88	\$14,959.03
2021	\$630.18	\$644.95	\$81.39	\$1,356.52	\$14,328.84
2022	\$655.85	\$616.01	\$81.18	\$1,353.04	\$13,673.00
2023	\$684.36	\$585.86	\$81.08	\$1,351.30	\$12,988.63
2024	\$712.88	\$554.42	\$80.89	\$1,348.19	\$12,275.76
2025	\$741.39	\$521.70	\$80.62	\$1,343.71	\$11,534.36
2026	\$769.91	\$487.69	\$80.27	\$1,337.87	\$10,764.46
2027	\$801.27	\$452.34	\$80.02	\$1,333.64	\$9,963.18
2028	\$835.49	\$415.52	\$79.85	\$1,330.86	\$9,127.69
2029	\$869.71	\$377.15	\$79.59	\$1,326.45	\$8,257.98
2030	\$903.93	\$339.50	\$79.37	\$1,322.80	\$7,354.05
2031	\$935.30	\$302.72	\$79.02	\$1,317.03	\$6,418.75
2032	\$966.66	\$264.68	\$78.60	\$1,309.94	\$5,452.09
2033	\$1,003.73	\$222.76	\$78.29	\$1,304.78	\$4,448.36
2034	\$1,046.50	\$176.63	\$78.07	\$1,301.21	\$3,401.85
2035	\$1,089.28	\$128.57	\$77.74	\$1,295.59	\$2,312.58
2036	\$1,132.05	\$78.59	\$77.28	\$1,287.92	\$1,180.53
2037	\$1,180.53	\$26.56	\$77.05	\$1,284.14	\$0.00
Totals	\$16,707.01	\$8,293.20	\$1,595.76	\$26,595.96	

 Total Principal
 \$29,295,000

 Total Net Interest
 14,541,763

 Total Admin.
 2,798,091

 Total Asses.
 \$46,634,854

acres platted 47.5189
net total asses. acres 377.024
lots platted 221
Total Asses. per Lot 26,596

Number of Payments Average Annual Assessment